Portable and Online Condition Monitoring Products
ProvibTech      Phone: +1-713-830-7601 ● Fax: +1-281-754-4972 ● sales@provibtech.com ● www.provibtech.com
21
PT690 Vibration Data Collector
Features
 Simultaneously measures acceleration, velocity and
displacement
 Route is programmable up to 500 points

Operation System:
 Windows 2000 or Windows XP
Order Information
PT690-LT-K
The PT690 System with Data Collector and Analysis
Software Includes:
PT690-DC data collector
PCM690-LT windows analysis software
TM0782A accelerometer
PT690-CASE carrying case
PT600-TP accelerometer tip, 50mm
PT600-MG magnet for accelerometer
PT690-CB1 cable for data collector and PC
PT690-CB2 cable for accelerometer and data collector
PT690-CB3 cable for accelerometer and BNC port
PT690-USR user manual
PT690-DC-K
The PT690 Data Collector Kit Includes:
PT690-DC data collector
TM0782A accelerometer
PT690-CASE carrying case
PT600-TP accelerometer tip, 50mm
PT600-MG magnet for accelerometer
PT690-CB1 cable for data collector and PC
PT690-CB2 cable for accelerometer and data collector
PT690-CB3 cable for accelerometer and BNC port
PT690-USR user manual
Portable and Online Condition Monitoring Products
ProvibTech      Phone: +1-713-830-7601 ● Fax: +1-281-754-4972 ● sales@provibtech.com ● www.provibtech.com
24
Order Information Continued
PT690-DC
PT690 Data Collector Includes:
PT690-DC data collector
PT690-BAT rechargeable battery
PT690-PWR power converter
PT690-DC-CASE PT690-DC case
PCM690-LT
PT690 windows analysis software
Accessories
TM0782A: Accelerometer
PT690-CASE: PT690 system carrying case
PT600-TP: Accelerometer tip, 50mm
PT600-MG: Magnet for accelerometer
PT690-CB1 cable for data collector and PC
PT690-CB2 cable for accelerometer and data collector
PT690-CB3 cable for accelerometer and BNC port
PT690-BATT: Rechargeable battery
PT690-PWR: Power converter
PT690-DC-CASE: PT690-DC case
PT690-USR: User manual
PT690-PC: Laptop PC configured for PT690